AiT Semiconductor Inc.
AM07N65
www.ait-ic.com MOSFET
650V 7A N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE POWER MOSFET
REV1.11     - JUN 2024 RELEASED – NOV 2024 UPDATED-  - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURE
The AM07N65 is available in TO-220, TO-220F,
TO-262-3,TO-263-2,TO-251 and TO-252 Packages.

APPLICATION
 Power Switch Circuit of Adaptor and Charger.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
TO-220
SPQ: 50pcs /Tube T3 AM07N65T3U
AM07N65T3VU
TO-220F
SPQ: 50pcs /Tube T3F AM07N65T3FU
AM07N65T3FVU
TO-262-3
SPQ: 50pcs/Tube TS3 AM07N65TS3U
AM07N65TS3VU
TO-263-3
SPQ: 800pcs/Reel S3 AM07N65S3R
AM07N65S3VR
TO-251
SPQ: 80pcs /Tube TD3 AM07N65DTD3U
AM07N65TD3VU
TO-252
SPQ: 2,500pcs/Reel D AM07N65DR
AM07N65DVR
Note
R: Tape & Reel
U: Tube